Key Runners Summary for Monday, 19 September 2022 at 11:17 am.

Horse

Ace Attack
Burgunder
Collay's Spirit
Crockett
Dashing Legend
Drive A Deel
Euphoric

Date

21 Sep
21 Sep
21 Sep
21 Sep
21 Sep
21 Sep
19 Sep

Race

Gawler #7

Canterbury Park #2
Doomben #5

Doomben #6
Canterbury Park #2
Doomben #3
Pakenham Synthetic #4

Score/
Starts
42
21
211
5/3
5/1
4/2
1

Barrier

11
13
12

Fred
Factor
-13.8

35

-11

-33

-1.6

Months
Idle

[«2]

Form
Score
3.2
115
11.9
12.7
14.6

4.0

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP

ONNOOAMPRP

Value Emerg
Factor

11.8 -8.8
10.5

9.1 9.9
10.3 9.7
13.6

7.6 04
10.0 4.0
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Horse

Golden Point
Magna Carta
Proper Rogue
Roots

Savaheat

Snazz 'N' Charm
The Brumby

Date

21 Sep
20 Sep
21 Sep
21 Sep
21 Sep
21 Sep
21 Sep

Race

Canterbury Park #7
Horsham #7
Doomben #2
Canterbury Park #3
Doomben #6
Doomben #7
Doomben #5

Score/
Starts
2/1
171
42
171
8/4
3/1
32

Barrier

12
10
4
7
3
6
12

Months
Idle

7

0
1

Form
Score
149
12.9
6.2
72
-37.9

141

BLP Value
2
2
2
0 9.8
-40 50.9
1
2 7.9

Emerg
Factor
139
119
5.2
6.2
-42.9

111
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